
Northwest Indian Housing Association
Registration List ‐ Spring Conference

First Name: Last Name: Organization Email Address:
Richard Arthur Nez Perce Tribal Housing Authority wallen@nezperce.org
Cari Baermann Hobbs, Straus, Dean & Walker, LLP cbaermann@hobbsstraus.com
Sara Bagheri Cowlitz Indian Tribe sbagheri@cowlitz.org
Kayla Boome Puyallup Tribe of Indians Housing kayla.boome@puyalluptribe‐nsn.gov
Quintina Bowen Sauk‐Suiattle Indian Tribe qbowen@sauk‐suiattle.com
Jennifer Bryant Cow Creek Band Of Umpqua Tribe mbosell@cowcreek‐nsn.gov
Brenda Bunker Quileute Housing Authority brenda.bunker@quileutetribe.com
Jenee Burnett Chehalis Tribal Housing Authority jburnett@chehalistribe.org
Charlene Castillo Kalispel Tribe Of Indians ccastillo@kalispeltribe.com
Alyssa Charles Chehalis Tribal Housing Authority acharles@chehalistribe.org
Rain Circle Warm Springs Housing Authority rmescout@yahoo.com
Laurie Ann Cloud Nez Perce Tribal Housing Authority wallen@nezperce.org
Anne Cook Coquille Indian Housing Authority annecook@coquilleiha.org
Hannah Curley Quinault Housing Authority Hannah.Curley@quinault.org
Kristina Currie Hoh Tribe kristina.currie@hohtribe‐nsn.org
Sami Difuntorum Siletz Tribal Housing samijod@ctsi.nsn.us
Joan Dugger Grand Ronde Housing Department joan.dugger@grandronde.org
Alfred Estimo Warm Springs Housing Authority alfred.estimo@wsha.us
Gabe First Raised Burns Paiute Tribe gabe.firstraised@burnspaiute‐nsn.gov
Lorna Fogg Rthawk Housing Alliance Llc management@rthawkhousing.com
Roseann Fonzi Quileute Housing Authority Rfonzi2@gmail.com
Tanisha Fryberg Tulalip Tribes tfryberg@tulaliptribes‐nsn.gov
Gene Gaddie Quileute Housing Authority mrgeneg@yahoo.com
Ed Goodman Hobbs Straus Dean & Walker, LLP egoodman@hobbsstraus.com
James Gutierrez HDS jamesg@hdslabs.com
Joanne Gutierrez Puyallup Tribe of Indians Housing joanne.gutierrez@puyalluptribe‐nsn.gov
Elisa Harrigan Meyer Memorial Trust elisa@mmt.org
Carol Hatch Quileute Housing Authority brenda.bunker@quileutetribe.com
Willie Hatch Quileute Housing Authority willie.hatch@quileutenation.org
Kara Horton Port Gamble S'Klallam Housing Authority karah@pgst.nsn.us
Jim Houchins Wenaha Group jimh@wenahagroup.com
Janet Hren Lower Elwha Housing Authority janeth@elwhahousing.com
Ann Jagger Jamestown S'Klallam Tribe ajagger@jamestowntribe.org
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Patty KinswaGaiser Cowlitz Indian Tribe travel@cowlitz.org
Liz Kuntz Squaxin Island Tribe lkuntz@squaxin.us
Tina Leany Port Gamble S'Klallam Housing Authority tinal@pgst.nsn.us
Shonn Leno Grand Ronde Tribal Housing shonn.leno@grandronde.org
Jan Lewis Yakama Nation Housing Authority janlewis.ynha@outlook.com
Douglas Marconi Sr Colville Indian Housing Authority douglas.marconisr.hsg@colvilletribes.com
Andrea Matheny Yakama Nation Housing Authority andream@ynha.com
Kari McCormick Wenaha Group karim@wenahagroup.com
Vincent McDonald Colville Indian Housing Authority tauni.marchand@colvilletribes.com
Joan McMickle Rthawk Housing Alliance Llc joanmcmickle@gmail.com
Kimberly Mooerhead Puyallup Tribe of Indians Housing kim.moorehead@puyalluptribe‐nsn.gov
David Northover Yakama Nation Housing Authority David.ynha@outlook.com
Richard Novak Worldwide Structures LLC renovak101@gmail.com
Dominic Nudo Akana dominic.nudo@akana.us
Ann Penn‐Charles Quileute Housing Authority ann.penncharles@quileutenation.org
Diana Phair Lummi Nation Housing Authority dianap@lha‐lummi.com
Erika Price Akana erika.price@akana.us
Mariah Ralston Quinault Housing Authority mralston@quinault.org
Leon Ramos Grand Ronde Tribal Housing leon.ramos@grandronde.org
Justice Rhodes Cowlitz Indian Tribe travel@cowlitz.org
Kenneth Ruthardt Unafilliated kruthardt@mescaleroapachetribe.com
Dale Schrock Colville Indian Housing Authority dale.schrock@colvilletribes.com
Elmer Schuster Yakama Nation Housing Authority elmer.ynha@gmail.com
Elin Shepard Energy Trust of Oregon New Buildings Prograelin.shepard@clearesult.com
Bob Smith Hoh Tribe kristina.currie@hohtribe‐nsn.org
Sharon Strong Warm Springs Housing Authority sharon.strong@wstribes.org
Cassandra Thayer Chehalis Tribal Housing Authority cthayer@chehalistribe.org
Ryan Webb Grand Ronde Tribal Housing ryan.webb@grandronde.org
Kristi Williams Quileute Housing Authority admin.assistant@quileutenation.org
Ku'Ulei Wong Meyer Memorial Trust Kwong@mmt.org
Danielle Wood Warm Springs Housing Authority danielle.wood@wsha.us
Shawneen Zackuse Tulalip Tribes szackuse@tulaliptribes‐nsn.gov


